
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
532 
47 

408 
494 
812 
43 
75 

620 
2 

474 
105 
11 

214 
70 

492 
645 
770 
690 
275 
15 

590 
17 

681 
830 
725 
911 
38 

257 
473 
777 
428 
345 
513 
530 
512 
604 
61 

127 
555 
138 
508 
447 
905 

Name 
Constantin Piller 
Karlis Alberts Reisulis 
Scott Smulders 
Maximilian Werner 
Sem De Lange 
Roberts Lusis 
Bradley Mesters 
Tobias Caprani 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Magnus Gregersen 
Lucas Bruhn 
Jan Krug 
Bence Pergel 
Valentin Kees 
Yourick Den Hollander 
Richard Stephan 
Leon Rudolph 
Tristan Uiga 
Eric Rakow 
Romeo Karu 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Junior Bal 
Jamie Heinen 
David Jost 
Jonas Stub Buch 
Rauls Blumfelds 
Jarno Bos 
Casper Mortensen 
Collin Wohnhas 
Fabio Artho 
Henry Obenland 
Fabian Kling 
Hannes Lüders 
John Vogelwaid 
Uwe De Waele 
Jimmy Opitz 
Kimi Schmidt 
Niklas Ohm 
Noel Schmitt 
JAN-ERIK KETTNER 
Matti Schlahn 
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Colin Sarre 

FNM 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMU 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMU 
FMB 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMU 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Eichendorf 

LAT/ Ragana 

NED/ Alphen (NB)

GER/ Jena 

NED/ Weiteveen 

LAT/ Liepaja 

NED/ Waalre 

DEN/ Langå 

DEN/ Padborg 

DEN/ Roedekro 

DEN/ Kirke Hyl 

GER/ Pulheim 

HUN/ Esztergom K

GER/ Schwabniede

NED/ Beekbergen 

GER/ Großräschen

GER/ Gößnitz 

EST/ Rae 

GER/ Neubranden

EST/ Saue Vald 

DEN/ Middelfar 

BEL/ Lokeren 

LUX/ Fingig 

GER/ Vorderhinde

DEN/ Tureby 

LAT/ Riga 

NED/ Klazinaveen 

DEN/ Melby 

GER/ Lauterstein 

SUI/ Wagen 

GER/ Kupferzell 

GER/ Neulußheim 

GER/ 

GER/ Reutlingen 

BEL/ Zulte 

GER/ Werdau 

GER/ Trendelburg 

GER/ Schwerin - W

GER/ Geldersheim

GER/ Oranienburg

GER/ Niex 

CZE/ Dvr Králové 

GER/ Haßfurt 

Trademark 
KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 

Yamaha Europe MX125 MJC 

No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Brouwer Motors-JUMBO 

Sturm STC Racing 

F&H Racing Shop-HMX 

Wozniak Mx Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

Becker Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

HTS KTM 

Kosak Racing Team 

GT Husqvarna MX Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin Branden

VKJ Racing 

RGS MX Team 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Kaduuz-Racing 

Viking 

AiS Racing by Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Laimbacher KTM 

Kosak Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

KTM Team Theiner 

MX - Vogelwaid 

RGS MX Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB 33 / ADAC Sachs

Riders Store 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

ADAC Berlin/Brandenburg 

FALCON Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
9 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
2:07.565 
2:08.486 
2:09.015 
2:10.321 
2:10.340 
2:10.444 
2:10.653 
2:11.094 
2:11.358 
2:12.201 
2:12.780 
2:13.236 
2:13.287 
2:13.424 
2:14.061 
2:14.160 
2:14.514 
2:14.611 
2:16.357 
2:16.568 
2:16.663 
2:16.771 
2:17.523 
2:19.247 
2:19.311 
2:19.405 
2:19.439 
2:20.061 
2:20.309 
2:20.583 
2:21.652 
2:22.250 
2:22.617 
2:22.711 
2:22.905 
2:23.135 
2:24.508 
2:25.135 
2:25.771 
2:25.783 
2:26.350 
2:27.679 
2:28.157 

Diff 

0.921 
1.450 
2.756 
2.775 
2.879 
3.088 
3.529 
3.793 
4.636 
5.215 
5.671 
5.722 
5.859 
6.496 
6.595 
6.949 
7.046 
8.792 
9.003 
9.098 
9.206 
9.958 

11.682 
11.746 
11.840 
11.874 
12.496 
12.744 
13.018 
14.087 
14.685 
15.052 
15.146 
15.340 
15.570 
16.943 
17.570 
18.206 
18.218 
18.785 
20.114 
20.592 

In Lap 
3 
3 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 
2 
2 
5 
6 
3 
1 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
5 
2 
4 
6 
3 
4 
6 
2 
4 
1 
3 
3 
2 

km/h 
49,387 
49,033 
48,832 
48,342 
48,335 
48,297 
48,219 
48,057 
47,961 
47,655 
47,447 
47,285 
47,266 
47,218 
46,994 
46,959 
46,835 
46,802 
46,202 
46,131 
46,099 
46,062 
45,811 
45,243 
45,223 
45,192 
45,181 
44,980 
44,901 
44,813 
44,475 
44,288 
44,174 
44,145 
44,085 
44,014 
43,596 
43,408 
43,218 
43,215 
43,047 
42,660 
42,522 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 20 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 40 are qualified for the races! 
#508 without transponder 

Printed: 14.08.2021 12:13:00 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-12343/21

50. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
Klasse Junior Cup 125 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:45:14 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

14.08.2021 11:40 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        

Page 1/2 



Pos 
44 
45 
46 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:34.026) 

No. 
67 
18 

433 

576 
297 

Name 
Lukas Hechtel 
Daan Hofstede 
Tom Landgraf 

Joel Franz 
Julian Tim Spatz 

FNM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Windsbach 

GER/ Neuwürschn

GER/ Tömmelsdor

GER/ Nidda 

Trademark 
Yamaha 

Husquvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
SHR Motorsports 

Enduro Fleischer 

SHR Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 

5 
6 

Best Tm 
2:28.211 
2:29.055 
2:31.904 

2:35.461 
2:35.995 

Diff 
20.646 
21.490 
24.339 

27.896 
28.430 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 

1 
4 

km/h 
42,507 
42,266 
41,474 

40,525 
40,386 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 20 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 40 are qualified for the races! 
#508 without transponder 

Printed: 14.08.2021 12:13:00 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-12343/21

50. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
Klasse Junior Cup 125 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:45:14 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

14.08.2021 11:40 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        
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